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Event-No. 229

25m Butterfly Women Final

Heat 1

Laura Toftgaard
Nele Matthai
Julina Paschke
Jasmin Sylvester
Mila- Sophie Brade
Helene Sachs
Antonia Graf

Silvia Martinsen

Heat 2

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Laura Hofmann

Sveda Naima Grude
Sophie Niethe

Nelia Will

Ira Helene Hiinnebeck
Sofie A. Wolf

Melina Renneberg
Nele Priifer

Heat 3

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Tova Siversson

Finja Schonerstedt
Louise Sunesen
Emma Konig

Susanna Prochaska
Laura Wilsdorf
Caroline Villum Fzerch
Anna Varming

Heat 4

LoNOTUVThAhWNHO

Nika Lange

Emma Nilsson

Svava Kj. Gregersen
Tyra Littorin

Astrid Nilsson

Linnea Nell

Maya Schwabe
Ann-Kathrin Kuhlmann

Heat 5

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Julie Marschner

Louise Houe Andersen
Saga Nyborg

Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn
Luise Heine

Clara Greulich

Alma Torkelsson
Angelina Agrell

Heat 6

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Sofie Villum Faerch
Thilde Timmermand
Marike Stina Hein
Anniina Kallio

Mathilde Menck Nielsen
Helmi Heinonen

Emily Langer

Hanna Stegemann
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2007

2006
2006
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2004
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2004
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2003
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2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
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2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Kolding SK

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SVV Plauen (TW)

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Helsinggr Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SVV Plauen (TW)
Potsdamer SV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SV Handwerk Leipzig

Landskrona Simsallskap
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Viborg Svgmme Klub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Helsinggr Svgmmeklub
Viborg Svgmme Klub

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Simsallskapet Delfin

Simsallskapet Delfin

TSV Klausdorf

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

Viborg Svgmme Klub

Kristianstads SLS

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Potsdamer SV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

Osby Simsallskap

Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Helsinggr Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
TSV Uetersen von 1898
Raision Urheilijat
Helsinggr Svgmmekiub
Raision Urheilijat

SSV Freiberg (TW)

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

00:22.26
00:21.36
00:21.09
00:18.79
00:19.85
00:21.18
00:21.56
00:22.54

00:18.75
00:18.43
00:17.38
00:16.54
00:16.90
00:18.11
00:18.50
00:18.90

00:17.38
00:17.24
00:17.06
00:16.04
00:16.65
00:17.15
00:17.38
00:17.43

00:15.21
00:15.09
00:15.07
00:14.77
00:15.03
00:15.07
00:15.14
00:15.28

00:14.48
00:14.34
00:14.24
00:13.99
00:14.10
00:14.33
00:14.43
00:14.60

00:14.54
00:14.18
00:14.09
00:13.46
00:13.84
00:14.16
00:14.49
00:14.56
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Event-No. 229

25m Butterfly Women Final

Heat 7

Helena Berg Wenk
Agnes Cato

Louise Hvarre

Ellen Nielsen

Line J. V. Hededal
Lisa Marie Just
Kathrin B. Poulsen
Christina Christensen

Heat 8

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Jennifer Biel

Annie Lindstrém

Kim Losensky

Laura Maki

Emma H. Christiansen
Hilla Kortetjarvi
Alexandra Volkova
Camilla Dufour

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000

1998
1996
1998
1997
1999
1996
1996
1996

Svgmmeklubben Triton

Osby Simsallskap

Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

Aars Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Kristianstads SLS

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Raision Urheilijat

Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
Raision Urheilijat
Simklubben Triton
Svgmmeklubben Triton

00:13.98
00:13.92
00:13.82
00:13.20
00:13.36
00:13.87
00:13.97
00:14.01

00:13.33
00:13.24
00:13.14
00:13.06
00:13.13
00:13.14
00:13.30
00:13.37

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR
TITANIUM
sportstiming

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Esbjerg

Report created 08.05.2

<@
Esbjerg

016 14:48



